
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Strasbourg, France May 20-26, 2018 Red Clay € 250,000
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 AUS
2 LL THA 64 64

3 CHN
61 64

4 FRA 64 76(8)

5 CHN
75 64

6 Q ITA 36 61 64

7 FRA
46 75 62

8 7 USA 61 46 63

9 3 RUS
64 10 Ret'd

10 GER 60 60

11 RUS
64 64

12 Q CRO 63 76(4)

13 KAZ
64 62

14 Q POL 62 64

15 WC FRA
76(2) 46 62

16 6 HUN 64 60

17 8 TPE
18 Q EST 26 75 62

19 Q RUS
62 63

20 WC CZE 62 46 63

21 VEN
60 63

22 LL RUS 63 61

23 POL
63 76(2)

24 4 ROU 46 76(1) 63

25 5 WC SVK
26 76(5) 61

26 Q FRA 64 62

27 USA
61 64

28 HUN 63 75

29 AUS
64 63

30 USA 63 62

31 USA
63 64

32 2 AUS 76(8) 76(6)
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RANK POINTS

1 18 280

2 24 180

3 29 110

4 33 60

5 34 30

6 38 1

7 47

8 50

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

A. Barty - Lower Back

D. CIBULKOVA [5]

D. CIBULKOVA [5]

Z. DIYAS

S. HSIEH [8]

E. RYBAKINA

M. BUZARNESCU [4]

M. BUZARNESCU [4]

A. PAVLYUCHENKOVA [3]

Anastasia PAVLYUCHENKOVA [3]

67(5) 76(3) 76(6)

Q. WANG

A. PAVLYUCHENKOVA [3]

S. HSIEH [8]

Z. DIYAS

A. PAVLYUCHENKOVA [3]

INTERNATIONAUX DE STRASBOURG

P. PARMENTIER

A. BARTY [1]

Q. WANG

A. PAVLYUCHENKOVA [3]

T. BABOS [6]

A. BARTY [1]

D. COLLINS [7]

N. VIKHLYANTSEVA

A. BARTY [1]

L. SAFAROVA

SEEDED PLAYERS

S. STOSUR

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

€ 34,677

FINALIST

PRIZE MONEY

M. BUZARNESCU [4]

WTA SUPERVISOR(S)

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND € 1,694

M. Niculescu (Left Calf Injury)

BARTY, Ashleigh

KUMKHUM, Luksika

WANG, Yafan

PARMENTIER, Pauline

BUZARNESCU, Mihaela

HSIEH, Su-Wei

PAVLYUCHENKOVA, Anastasia

CIBULKOVA, Dominika

BABOS, Timea

COLLINS, Danielle

WITHDRAWALS

Cristina Romero ContlaAndrea Gamiz - 247

www.WTATENNIS.com

€ 9,274SEMI-FINALIST

SECOND ROUND

R. JANI

€ 17,258

WINNER

D. CIBULKOVA [5]

S. STOSUR

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

D. CIBULKOVA [5]

D. GAVRILOVA [2]

E. Rybakina (LL)

L. Kumkhum (LL)

€ 2,742

QUARTER-FINALIST € 4,980

STOSUR, Samantha

KENIN, Sofia

BRADY, Jennifer

GAVRILOVA, Daria

BARTY, Ashleigh

GAVRILOVA, Daria

WANG, Qiang

ROSATELLO, Camilla

HESSE, Amandine

COLLINS, Danielle

PAVLYUCHENKOVA, Anastasia

MARIA, Tatjana

VIKHLYANTSEVA, Natalia

MRDEZA, Tereza

DIYAS, Zarina

PITER, Katarzyna

FERRO, Fiona

BABOS, Timea

HSIEH, Su-Wei

KANEPI, Kaia

MELNIKOVA, Marina

SAFAROVA, Lucie

GAMIZ, Andrea

RYBAKINA, Elena

LINETTE, Magda

BUZARNESCU, Mihaela

CIBULKOVA, Dominika

PAQUET, Chloe

VICKERY, Sachia

JANI, Reka-Luca



CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Strasbourg, France May 20-26, 2018 Red Clay € 250,000
STATUS NAT. MAIN DRAW DOUBLES

TPE

CHN

ROU

ROU

FRA

FRA

EST

POL

GEO 75 62

RUS

SUI

GBR

CHN

CHN

AUS

IND

ROU

USA

HUN

CRO

RUS

ARG

UKR

AUS

CHN 62 75

AUS

TPE

THA

JPN 62 64

RUS

JPN
CZE
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RANK POINTS

39 280

67 180

91 110

105 60

1

IRIGOYEN, María

KICHENOK, Nadiia

VORACOVA, Renata

KUMKHUM, Luksika

NINOMIYA, Makoto

SIZIKOVA, Yana

AOYAMA, Shuko

WANG, Qiang

WANG, Yafan

ADAMCZAK, Monique

MRDEZA, Tereza

TOMERA, Joanna

VITIS, Wallis

KANEPI, Kaia

SMITH, Anna

KNOLL, Xenia

PITER, Katarzyna

L. KUMKHUM

N. KICHENOK

A. RODIONOVA [3]

L. CHAN

A. RODIONOVA [3]

63 57 10-7

63 36 10-5

M. BUZARNESCU

R. OLARU

N. KICHENOK

X. KNOLL

A. SMITH

M. BUZARNESCU

R. OLARU

61 64

M. NINOMIYA

Y. SIZIKOVA

N. KICHENOK

A. RODIONOVA [3]

76(5) 62

L. CHAN

L. KUMKHUM

63 76(2)

76(5) 36 10-0

J. CRISTIAN

S. KENIN

61 62

Q. WANG

Y. WANG

61 62

X. KNOLL

A. SMITH

26 76(2) 10-5

K. KANEPI

K. PITER

60 61

M. BUZARNESCU

R. OLARU

36 64 10-2

LIANG, Chen

THOMBARE, Prarthana

KALASHNIKOVA, Oksana

KUDRYAVTSEVA, Alla

MOORE, Jessica

CHAN, Latisha

RODIONOVA, Anastasia

CRISTIAN, Jaqueline

KENIN, Sofia

JANI, Reka-Luca

DZALAMIDZE, Natela

CHAN, Hao-Ching

YANG, Zhaoxuan

BUZARNESCU, Mihaela

OLARU, Raluca

INTERNATIONAUX DE STRASBOURG

3 KICHENOK, Nadiia / RODIONOVA, Anastasia SEMI-FINALIST € 2,770

AOYAMA, Shuko / VORACOVA, Renata FINALIST € 5,1612

15

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.WTATENNIS.com FIRST ROUND € 774

KALASHNIKOVA, Oksana / KUDRYAVTSEVA, Alla

SEEDED TEAMS

QUARTER-FINALIST € 1,468

1 CHAN, Hao-Ching / YANG, Zhaoxuan WINNER € 9,919

4

12  3

13

16  2

14

1

3

11

2

WC

4

6

10

5

7

 4

9

8

1 

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM)

M. BUZARNESCU/R. OLARU

75 75

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

WITHDRAWALS

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE: ADE (244) / Onsite DR (168) / Best of (313) WTA SUPERVISOR(S) Cristina Romero Contla



CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE  TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Strasbourg, France May 20-26, 2018 Red Clay € 250,000
STATUS NAT QUALIFYING SINGLES

1 1 EST
2 WC FRA

3 FRA
4 7 RUS

5 2 THA
6 WC FRA

7 RUS
8 12 ITA

9 3 ESP
10 RUS

11 WC FRA
12 11 UKR

13 4 FRA
14 POL

15 SVK
16 8 ROU

17 5 ITA
18 LAT

19 JPN
20 10 FRA

21 6 CRO
22 WC FRA

23 UKR
24 9 USA

WTA TOUR, Inc. © Copyright 2016

RANK RANK POINTS

1 59 7 221 18

2 96 8 222 12

3 212 9 227 1

4 215 10 261

5 218 11 267

6 220 12 270

KANEPI, Kaia

RAZZANO, Virginie

MUNTEAN, Victoria

RYBAKINA, Elena

KUMKHUM, Luksika

TOMERA, Joanna

SIZIKOVA, Yana

ROSATELLO, Camilla

SOLER-ESPINOSA, Sílvia

MELNIKOVA, Marina

VITIS, Wallis

POZNIKHIRENKO, Ganna

T. MRDEZA [6]

63 62

K. PITER

63 62

C. PAQUET [10]

61 20 Ret'd

M. MELNIKOVA

61 64

T. MRDEZA [6]

63 63

64 62

K. KANEPI [1]

62 63

C. ROSATELLO [12]

64 76(4)

K. KANEPI [1]

61 62

46 64 61

L. KUMKHUM [2]

62 61

62 41 Ret'd

E. RYBAKINA [7]

C. ROSATELLO [12]

INTERNATIONAUX DE STRASBOURG

C. PAQUET [10]

V. DUVAL [9]

GEORGES, Myrtille

PITER, Katarzyna

JUHASZOVA, Vivien

CRISTIAN, Jaqueline

PIERI, Jessica

MARCINKEVICA, Diana

AOYAMA, Shuko

G. POZNIKHIRENKO [11]

J. CRISTIAN [8]

63 62

K. PITER

61 67(5) 64

PAQUET, Chloe

76(3) 41 Ret'd

J. PIERI [5]

36 75 63

36 76(6) 63

M. MELNIKOVA

75 62

MRDEZA, Tereza

PARTAUD, Marine

VASYLYEVA, Anastasiya

DUVAL, Victoria

Victoria Montean - 653

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY

KUMKHUM, Luksika FINALIST € 823

KANEPI, Kaia QUALIFIER

GEORGES, Myrtille

PIERI, Jessica

WTA SUPERVISOR(S) Cristina Romero Contla

MRDEZA, Tereza FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

www.WTATENNIS.com

ROSATELLO, Camilla

DUVAL, Victoria

PAQUET, Chloe

POZNIKHIRENKO, Ganna

FIRST ROUND € 484

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

SOLER-ESPINOSA, Sílvia

ALTERNATES RETIREMENTS/WO

J. Pieri - Abdominal Injury

Y. Sizikova - Right Wrist Injury

WITHDRAWALS

SEEDED PLAYERS

RYBAKINA, Elena

CRISTIAN, Jaqueline

€ 0

V. Juhaszova - Gastrointestinal Illness
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